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199412050003
56291

12/05/1994
10:24:06

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CUTRIGHT,
CHARLES R

199412270003
73211

12/27/1994
10:20:31

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HAYES, JIMMY
LEE

199412200003
69861

12/20/1994
12:25:14

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

M & W
INDUSTRIAL
SALES


