Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199412050003 56291	12/05/1994 10:24:06	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK		FINANCING STATEMENT	CUTRIGHT, CHARLES R						
199412270003 73211	12/27/1994 10:20:31	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK		CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HAYES, JIMMY LEE						
199412200003 69861	12/20/1994 12:25:14	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK		FINANCING STATEMENT	M & W INDUSTRIAL SALES						